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If you cannot 
determine who to call...

Call the District Office
314-213-6100

David Ulrich
Superintendent of Schools
(314) 213-6101
david.ulrich@kirkwoodschools.org

Mike Romay
Chief Financial Officer 
(314) 213-6107
mike.romay@kirkwoodschools.org
District Finances, Lunch program, 
Safety and Security, and Buildings 
and Grounds

Elizabeth Grana
Assistant Superintendent of 
Curriculum & Instruction
(314) 213-6104
liz.grana@kirkwoodschools.org
Curriculum, Instruction, and 
Technology

Jeremy Mapp
Executive Director of Diversity 
Equity & Inclusion
(314) 213-6105
jeremy.mapp@kirkwoodschools.org
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion

Matthew Bailey
Assistant Superintendent of 
Student Services
(314) 213-6106
matt.bailey@kirkwoodschools.org
Special Education, Gifted Services, 
English Language Learners (ELL), 
Discipline, Enrollment, Counselors, 
Social Workers, and Voluntary 
Interdistrict Transfer Program 
(VICC)

Howard E. Fields III
Assistant Superintendent of
Human Resources 
(314) 213-6103
howard.fields@kirkwoodschools.org
Parent Chaparones, Personnel and 
Investigations

Elizabeth Lock
Executive Director of MTSS
(314) 213-6106
elizabeth.lock@kirkwoodschools.org
Mult-Tiered Systems of Support, 
Intervention, Gifted, Assessments, 
Virtual Learning, Summer School

Steph Deidrick
Chief Communications Officer 
(314) 213-6123
steph.deidrick@kirkwoodschools.org
Communication, Media Relations, 
Copy Center and Fundraising


